Tomorrow’s  Radio Today
Broadcast Electronics
Marti STL – GTX Series
 Compact, direct modulated low noise
synthesized, oscillator, with 10 or 25 kHz
programming step.
 External in-field programmability of frequency
and power, without any special instrument over

Weight 12.13lbs / 5.5 Kg
3 bdcast.com
Ordering Information
Marti STL – GTX Series
Frequency Range Marti Transmiter STL Model Features
215 – 270 MHz GTX-200M MPX, Mono, and Stereo composite inputs.
Full Digital Control.  RS232 Port
GTX-200S  Adds L&R Stereo encoder and inputs to GTX-200M
GTX-200AES Adds AES/EBU Digital Audiointerface to GTX-200S
300 – 380 MHz GTX-300M MPX, Mono, and Stereo composite inputs.
Full Digital Control.  RS232 Port
GTX-300S Adds L&R Stereo encoder and inputs to GTX-300M
GTX-300AES Adds AES/EBU Digital Audiointerface to GTX-300S
400 – 470 MHz GTX-400M MPX, Mono, and Stereo composite inputs.
Full Digital Control.  RS232 Port
GTX-400S Adds L&R Stereo encoder and inputs to GTX-400M
GTX-400AES Adds AES/EBU Digital Audiointerface to GTX-400S
810 – 890 MHz GTX-800M MPX, Mono, and Stereo composite inputs.
Full Digital Control.  RS232 Port
GTX-800S Adds L&R Stereo encoder and inputs to GTX-800M
GTX-800AES Adds AES/EBU Digital Audiointerface to GTX-800S
890 – 960 MHz GTX-900M MPX, Mono, and Stereo composite inputs.
Full Digital Control.  RS232 Port
GTX-900S Adds L&R Stereo encoder and inputs to GTX-900M
GTX-900AES Adds AES/EBU Digital Audiointerface to GTX-900S
Frequency Range Marti Receiver STL Model Features
215 – 270 MHz GRX-200M MPX, Mono, and Stereo composite outputs.
Full Digital Control.  RS232 Port
GRX-200S  Adds L&R Stereo decoder and outputs to GRX-200M